
Page 1

 | SqueegeeCleaning tools and equipment

ERIKS BV | Tel: +31 88 855 81 70 |  E-mail: gereedschappen@eriks.nl 

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR
10

00
48

89
36

22
71

12
_E

N
_2

9.
06

.2
02

4

VIKAN Soil extractor with spare cartridge and rotatable
connector 600 mm, type 7724
Characteristics
Series: 7724
Type: 7724-5

Length
mm

Article

600 12651525
600 12651526
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